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BEAN PICKERS

300 ACRES THREE WEEKS MORE
.1

INDEPENDENCE
DRIVE OUT f EXCELLENT 'FREE CAMPS
APPLY FARM LABOR OFFICE CALL INDEP. 96 0R 7--

INDEPENDENCE BEAN GROWERS ASSN. ?

SALE BANKFtUPT STOCK
MUST BE SOLD AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. :

LIGHTING & APPLIANCE STORE BANKRUPT STOCK.
SEVERAL HUNDRED LIGHTING FIXTURES. , ,;

'

PRICED AT 13 OF ORIGINAL COST)
KITCHEN, UTILITY, AND BATHROOM FIXTURES AS LOW
AS 65c .' . ' : . . : , i

BEDROOM, DINING AND LIVING-ROO- $1.64 TO $2.85. "
COPPER, BRASS AND BLACK; PORCH LIGHTS AS LOW

$14.85 DINETTE HANDING LAMP $4.95. !

G. E. BATHROOM FLUORESCENT LIGHT $1.85. --

A FEW POST LANTERNS AT SS.M AND $12.95.
COPPER BRASS HALL LJTES, CHANDELIERS, LAN-
TERNS, WALL LITES. AND MANY; KINDS OF FLUORES-
CENT LITES. i ' ' '!

$89.50 WESTINGHOUSE STERELIGHT, (FOR MEAT MKTS.,
ETC.) $29.50. I - J.k-s ' V-- v- i ;.. ..'
$212 NORGE ELECTRIC WATER COOLER $49.
4 BURNER APT. SIZE ELECTRIC RANGE, FULLY AUT.
$59. - I "

KIRBY VACUUM CLEANER All, ATTACH. FLOOR POL-
ISHER $69. '

1

ROYAI VACUUM CLEANER $19.95. '
$6.95 SET OF 6 STEAK KNIVES & HOLDER $2.75.
$14.95 LARGE FLAMINGO MIRRORS $6.95.
$19.95 LARGE BEAUTIFUL FRAMED PICTURES $6.95.
$1.35 CLOTHES SPRAYERS 50c.
22 CAL. REPEATING RIFLE "WITH WEANER SCOPE USE
$20. - : I " Iv K I -- - I

'

TABLE LAMPS, SHIPLAMPS, T.V. LAMPS-J--4 PRICE.
MANY ITEMS TOO NUMEROUS TO LIST, SELLING REAL
CHEAP. ' ; - ;

WE ARE LOCATED IN THE SAME BUILDING AS ZEEB
REAL ESTATE. . i I h " I

3 BLOCKS NORTH OF THE HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT. -

AT 2315 1 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
OPEN 9 A.M. TO 9 P.M. EVERY DAY

BEAN PICKERS

GtLMOUR YARDS 'PICKING SAT. 18 and '

SUNDAY 19. TURN-I- N AT GOLF COURSE

'

ON SOUTH RIVER ROAD !

70S Apartments For Rant

MODERN 1 bdrm. furnished court
unit. Refrig, elec. range, utilities.
$60. Ph. "

CLEAN furn. apU Centlemaa.
235 Center. f ! -

1 --BEDROOM court.? Clean, modern.
hardwood floors, TV antenna,
range and refrigerator furn., $43.
1469 Hlnes. Ph.

NEAR CAPITOL and shopping cen
ter, furn. 2 rooms and bath. In-
quire 1240 Center.

CLOSE. SMALL apt.. $28. Larger,
prt. bath. $30. Lovely apt. main
llr.. $30. All furn. UU1 paid. 70S
Marion.

TWO APTS. 1 furn. and the
other partly furn. 898 S. 12th. Ph.

- - i

ROOM furs. apt. Pvt. bath, ground
floor.. $43. Phone

MODERN furnished 2 bedroom du
plex. Leslie school. Garage. CaU st
2210 Breyman St. Children wel.- -

LOVELY, eloae in, warm with) steam
heat, TV automatic laundry. New
range at refrigerator. Adults, j 336
Oak St. ' v i

! NOW AVAILABLE
bedroom apartment with large

closets. 2 blocks state buildings, 1
Capitol shopping center. Automatic
washer & dryer. Utilities paid.
48 N. Winter.

CLEAN furnished. Utilities
paid. $43. 2310 Broadway.

CASCADE Plaza.. Lovely 1 bdrm.
court unit Range & refrig only
furnished. $30 tno. Also completely
furn. unit at $38 mo. Pn.
Eves. m ;

QUIET lady to share new home.; Ph.
'

CLEAN, furn. apt utilities turn.. ga
rage. $35. rn. 29084, zwi Hazet.
BEDROOM apartment, utilities fur-nishe- d.

2050 Myrtle.
FURN. apt. Washing fae. public Ph.

840. Lady preferred. 4SO6I.

ROOMS, bath, furnished, hot wa-
ter heat Utilities paid. Blk. from
Capitol bldg. Ph 36234 eves!

SMALL furn. apt. 1 or 2. LesUe
School.

1ST FLOOR furnished m. apt.
privata bath, dressing rm. Bendix,
339 N. Liberty. Adults. -

FURNISHED APTS. Close to univer
sity, SUte buildings and shopping
center. Utilities furnished. SfiO N.
Summer

CHOICE duplex apt, furn.
2393 N. 8th.

NEAR Capitol, furav 3 rooms ic bath.
AdUltS. 330 S. 14th. Fh.

apt. Stove, refrigerator ic
utilities furn. Newly decorated, rn,

'

VERY nice small apt. Private ent.
and bath. imp. laoy. S3 is. cnurcn.

UN FURN. or partly furn. with bdrm.
and small apt. 1411 Court.

FURN. or unfurn. 4 nn it bath.
util. 330 Mission. Ph. 44651.

NICELY furn. apt. for single person.
prtv. bath, washing faculties. 4.
Utilities included. Ph.

furn. & unfurn. spts. with
bath. 1140 S. 13th St

NICELY furnished apta. Ambassador
Apts, 550 N. Summer. -

SMALL apt., util. furn. 430 S. Capi- -
toL Ph. after 830 pjn.

VERY NICE one bedroom apartment.
furnished. Inquire 1656 a. 13th.

VERY NICE 2 bedroom apt. unfurn.
Adults. Ph. or
ROOMS furn.. 838. Utilities furn.
Priv. bath. 725 S. 12th.

1 BDRM. court apt. unfurn. except
range & runt sso. west saiem.
fh. tvwunji JUi

FURN. quiet, cleaa apt. Nice
launory, garage, w. aaiem.

kitchenette,- - clean; emp.- - lady.
util. furn. Close in. pb. -

FURN.-- . apt. attractive deal for right
party. Available now. rn. --s7.

5-- RMS, upper dolpex, glass
heat lots of storages, aso tne-ma-

Rd. Keizer Dist.
CLEAN, quiet apt Right down

town. Lady preferred. - MS retry.
VERY attractive unfurnished

room court unit Inquro at 890 S.
Liberty.

, CAPITOL PLAZA
FURN. apt 116$ Chemeketa,

pn. ;
"

707 Houses For Rant"

VERY nice 8 rm. home . & yard.
Stove St rcfrig.. furn, suitable tor
couple. Immediate possession. .$60.
2225 Jelden St Call

DARLING 4 rm. unfurn. house. Idesl
for couple. New c- reasonable.

- ' i'r
NEW 2 bdrm. home. Richmond dist

Elec. best garage ic greenhouse.
Available Oct lat Ph 25088,

CLEAN 2 bdrm house, an remodeled
$55. Inquire 1596 S. 13th.

1 BDRM - hse, elee. heat refrig..
ranse. 15 nun. walk to Capita. CaU
34006.

3 BEDROOM, full basement Inquire
betweta limlel pm. 1798 S. 12th.

OLDER style room house partly
furnished, wired for eiec range,
located 1027 S. 12th. 230 me. An-
nual lease preferred. Ph 36682.

2 BDRM unfurnished stove St refrig.
Nest & clesn. C E. Andresen. 4990
N. Lancaster 42943.

modern furnished cottage.
Yard fenced. Pb 26618. 1963 High-
way : "'V'Ave. - -

VACANCY Sept 15 Lower furn. du
plex. 1 bedroom. Bendix, basement,
gsrsge. 1284 Court. 865.00 mo. -

FOR LEASE: 3 bedrooms. 890 North
14th, $65. Ramsey Realty, 44211.

f ROOM furn. csbin. Ph.
furn. house. Children ac

cepted. Close - to school, bus St
store. $53. Ph. .

SALEM HOUSING Authority. 1200 S.
letn. vacant apta. low rentals.
Children welcome, ph.

newly decor, oil furn,
i insulated .bus 1 blk., garage m
basement $60 mo. 66$ Ewald. Ph.

after 8:30. -

PLEASANT furn. house. En- -

glewood Dist 1310. N..18th.
NICE house. Close in. else.

beat 893 Knapp. Ph.
3 BEDROOM house, close in, 867

Knspp St or Ph. 24851 after 4 p.m.
LARGS house, gull basement St

oil furnace, adults. Ph.
modern, furnished, subur-

ban. South. CaU after 0 njn."
.

UNFURN. dr. house So. Ph.
UNFURN. redecer., . bkfst.

Jiv. Jc bsmt Wood furnace, aeper-at- e
gar., close in. $50 s mo. Adults.

Lots of closet built-in- s. storage.
1007 Edgewater.

NEWLY decorated home,
'with att garage, eir. fireplace, in-

side atility. 4179 Weather. Ph.
-

2 BEDROOM unfurnished, $23
month. 2 bedroom partly furnished,
$35- - month. Sea owner laat house
in rear st 26C3 Portlsnd Rd. -

CLEAN, well funu close in. reas.
653 N. High. - t - i

2 BDRM. modern home. 3 55 BeU Rd.
$a0 per month. Ph.

2 BDRM house $iS. 820 Cascade Dr.
West Salem. Ph. 33738.

OR SALS modern 1 bdrm. furn.
house. Auto. Bendix washer. CaU
eve.

2 BDRM. suburban house, good gar- -'
den spot, chicken house. Unflru
uptairs. $50 per mo. $540 Auburn
Rd. Ph. 24320. .

Call 2-24- 41 toPlace Ad

470 For Sola, ISxetSaasens

BEAtTXETUL red Juniper wood gifts
and novelties. neasonsMe prices.
Middle Grove Nursery,, 4820 Silver-to- n

Rd. -

ROOFING AND

SIDING INSTALLED.
INSULATE 'TOUR HOUSE NOW!

PA NOTHING TTL OCT. 1 ;

CALL US. TODAY FOR .

' FREE ESTIMATES r. i

Montgomery Ward & Co.
13S N. Liberty Ph. 8-- 31 11

SIEGLER medium alae oil heater
used 2 months. Good as new. Price
$195.00. E. W. Zunck. McCoy. Ore.
GOOD lawn mower. One 2 wheel
car trsller. Ph.

A GOOD enamel trim Montag wood

457. Salem at Macleay.
rOR SALE Ladies suit, size 14. Al--

mon new. au wool dmck and
white bomespun. Call Woodburn

MEN'S navy blue orcrcoat. sixe 40.
niTjr oiue women's coat, size

ABOUT 11 gallon of Unseed e4L IS"srwllmsi Mtek Vtk M w""vsa IBllueit WW AVI aV SAa
- i i

OIL circulating heater. Small site
wun xanx. pipe, & tubinf. like
new. $33 or trade. Ph. -

ORGANIC
FERTILIZES

Odorless
Sack or' bulk. Ph. 17

TOP SOIL
RIVER SILT FILL DIRT--

PROMPT DSLtVERT. PH.
KEIZER SAND AND GRAVEL

.VIRGIN TOP SOIL
I This is not River sQt
t Also lake bottom soil

Antosnatis answering Ph. Vtm
TOP SOIL FILL DIRT

Rotted marmre del.
Cash registers. Duplicators. Desks.
Chairs. Files. Supplies. Repaired.
Roen Typewriter! Ext. 434 Court
rn. 38773.

TOR SALE Top soil. $1.15 yd. Deliv
erea anywnere in city, umita. fitrun graTei. rn. wi vr vim,

1x12 LINO, rugs, $SJS. R. U Elf.
strom Co. 360 S. Liberty.

TOP SOIL It RIVER SILT
Phone or Phone

WALNUT bed springs, i chest floor
lamp, custom made darenport.
mahog. lamp table. Mall chain
ssw. Waconda Bd., Rt. 1. Box 48.

FOR SALE Good trailer 8c
J20-ba- as accordian. Ph. 4790U See
at 1043 Howard.

ALTALFA baled hay from Central
Oregon, rn. saiem.

GOOD duo therm oil circulator,
SJO OO. Fh. 1230 Xlm St. -

FOR SALE, offiesj furniture, desk,
cnaira, etc. fn. --e7S.

WROUGHT IRON
Porch Rails Columns . Brseketa

LITTLE IRON WORKS
2383 Mission, Salem, Ore.

Phone
$210 DOUBLE Dexter washer and

wringer, in perfect shape. $50.
189S nr. KU

COW FERTILIZER. Ph.
INVALID'S wheelchair $23. Woodry.
i9 n. summer.
- - FLAT RATE - ..."

Have your car. truck or tractor, re
paired tinder our new low cost flat
rat system, psy as monthly pay--,
ments. Salem Diesel Service. J77J
5iiverton no. rn. 44363.

WE BUY your old doors, windows
and miscellaneous plumbing.

Clean , uut your basement ,smw.. Ph.
Kttter & Co.

CHARIS foundation trade in sale,
Ph. morn. Mary E. Bales.

t BOY'S large bicycle. $20. small
boy's bicycle. $7.00. Universal
mangle, axe, cond, $73, Ph.

4S3 Sports Ercl?agt"
mine lr Vin' Wajw.1..a --..

oeer ruue. preier sos savage, rn.
alexia. ..

30.08 WITH K-- 4 scope: and 12 ra.
mod. 12 . pump. Reasonable. Ph.

' .....
.32 WINCHESTER Special, model 04.

new UlixlO umbrella tent. Ph.
41408. :

FOR SALE Boat motor. Ph. 1-- S2

between 4 it s. .

iU Llcrclei"

CntLS tike la good eond. $23. Ph.
-

GIRLS' bicycles $20 each. Good
snap, im rir. rn. ssu. .

IS Fcr f.ssL I.?"23tts
Repair yon own car. Phone 4-- 2R

KX4 w Lmi .'

U- - DRIVE TRUCKS
CAR STAKE . VAN - RENTALS
Sttvenson BES-IIIV- E Keffoxd
Sis COURT ST PHONE
M)a Rswl os iee, tgo. wsrenotne

soace cement loots, orick t".t
down town. Inauire B. L. iiMrura.

McCULLOCa chain saws and post
hole augers oy dtv. Towns Euip- -

707 House for Bant

CLEAN, unfurnished 1 bedroom
bouse 853. Ph 36737.

FOR RENT
ONE BDRM. HOME $30 per month.

BDRM. HOME $4 per month.
I BDRM. HOME $55 per month

SEE COL BATH LAND CO. -

' i DIAL
BDRM. house, garage, close to

bus. cannery, church. 111$ Huge.
FURN. house. Good neighbor- -

hood. Phone owner
fireplace, sleeping porch.

Mod. except furn. So. Inq. 1290 Fir.
EVERYTHING furnished.

home. $45. Ph.
CLEAN 1 bedroom unfurnished cot

tage utility room and garage. Res-sona-

. Tent. 4305 Portland Rd.
house, attached garage.

$60. 7193 Park Ave. Ph.
I BDRM. duplex. See at 792 S. 21st

or CSll 16813 Of
HOUSE, modern, newly furn.'

780 S. 25th.
cottage furn. $13 mo.

644 if.. 20TH. --bdrm. hse. parUy
furn. Bus by door.

PART FURN. 1 bdrm. house. Redec
$40. 2765 Fisher Hd.

NICE duplex. Ideal for cou
ple. $29.50 mo. Ph.
BDRM. unfurn. house. Att gar,

elec. best. $60. No pets. '. mile
from 4 Corners & school. . 4575
SUte. Phone
RM. HOUSE for rent or part of it.
Big yard. Fhone

FOR LEASE Trailer home court on
Dallas Highway, $75.00 per mo. ana
you have clean, neat apt.
to live in. An unusual opportunity
to cut down on expenses and make
a supplementary living, too. Own-

er will require first and last month
in advance and character and
credit references. Clyde Prall.
Realtor. 154 S. High SC Ph.
Home :' -

country home with room for
stock ic chickens, pn.

INEXPENSIVE, clean, unfurn. 2
bdrm home with garage near siore
A-- bus, city 848. See Joe L. Bourne,
Realtor. 1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38218.

7C3 Farms. Tracts For Bsni

2 BDRM. house. Acreage. 8 mi.: SX,
Ph.

710 Wanted to ftent Homos
CABIN, elec. and water, apace

for chickens, little ground, consia--
er anything. 8 mi. outside Salem.
Up to 115 mo. Box 730. Statesman

' v "Journal.
SMALL modera house in country.

some ground. Chas. weinoerg. m.
E Box 145. Salem. 1 ml. N.W.
Aumsville. Inquire Robert's Store,

COUPLE with small daughter will
arrive in Salem around Oct 1.

Wish apt furnished.
Close to school preferred. Reply
to Box J27. Statesman-journa- l.

UNFURNISHED house by reliable
- middle aged couple. Ph. 4179$ after

7:30 a.m.
SALEM attorney, wife, children St

housekeeper need 3--4 bdrm. house,
Reasonable. Nice residential sec
tinn Ami monthlv or lease with
option to buy. days,
eves.

714 fiuslnass Rentals
FOR RENT." garages. Inquire 881 N.

Church after 3 p.m.
WANTED TO RENT r lease, by

Civic Organization. , large building
or group - of rooms suitable for
civic projecU,. Prefer inside etty
limits. Write Box 729. Statesman--
Journal Newspaper. - - '

AT 3470 SILVERtON Rd-- 3000 sq. ft
floor space, all or part Panel heat.
Lots. of. parking, .apse;, Jh.

FOR office or business.. Fine loca- -

.'tloa. Ph.: Very Teas.

LARGE ware bouse spa" for rent oe
lease. Cement floors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L
Stiff Furniture Co Phone

800 Real Estate
801 Buslnsss Oporttmlfias'

TO LEASE, new ic modern Service
station. Exc location. $2500 will
handle. . Exp. r ret. Call for ap-
pointment -

. t , $500 DOWN
1 A-- Store building in fast growing

prosperous Haxel Green Dist l',
mi. E. of Totem Pole nesr the new
school. No inventory to take over.
Full ' price $4950. Ph. 21128.

OWNER-BUILDE- R

Will sell 3-- 2 bdrm. rental units for
$18,000. Excellent condition. Income
$180 mo. See at 437$ State St
Phone or

FOR SALE Lease on small grocery
store and filling station plus in-

ventory. Large house to subrent
if operator can live in small apart-
ment in back of store. Also bus
station. CaU at intersection of
Gervsis. Mt. Angel Road & 99E,
any evening after 7 except Sun.

FOR LEASE remodeled major oil
company service station in Salem.
Can

MAJOR OIL CO. Super Service Sta
tion for lease. Close in with good
neighborhood. Ph.

ACCOUNTING practice. All equip.
St supplies. $7500. This business
is lust the thing for husband St

- wife combination. See. write or
call C. B. Wunder. 223 A St Ph.
163J Independence. Ore. ,. ...

02 Buslnass Property

INCOME PROPERTY ;

Mission Street trailer Court with
modern furnished borne. See own
er. 1005 So. 21st , - ?

ECo iiousas for Sola
2 BEDROOM house located st 1J63

Court St Make offer. Pioneer
Trust Co. Ph.

2 BBS MS- - close to schools it bus.
fireplace, hardwood firs. Ige clos
ets ICO. SJO 43B08.

BY OWNER, beautiful 4 BR Home
in - East Jiglewood Dist Flrepk,
Att Car. 2BR dn 2 un. .'. bath UP.
Patio, wired for Auto Lndry. 2

' blka to school. 4 State GI. $12. W0.
Ph. 20348. 1288 N. 23rd 5t

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. Double garage.
Manbrra Gardens. Fh. 4.

BUHXER offers new rm fire-
place, utility, perimeter heating.
aiw r '

. Morningside School. Low down
navment F.ftJ. rn. ,i-j- m or

paved Stsw N. dist; $300
down, assume mtg. $41 per mo.
pn. s-- is -

bstnt, flrepL, redec, lg. lot
near school, rriv. unancing aviui
able. Pn. '

MOVE RIGHT IN. New I bdrm.
home. Hardwood floors throughout.
$5950. $250 down. $50 per month.
General Rest Estate, zsa cenier.
Ph. '

1349 . WALLER. Attractive 3 rm.
hnnw. k vears old. plus smsll cot'
Uge in rear. Must sou. Ph.
or

NOTHING DOWN ! !

GOOD ed room home for sale at
Gl sppratssl t W.7SB, nrepiece.
Inside utility. Forced air heat Ga
rage. Near bus and school. Lot
53x150. Fenced Fard. Fruit trees.
In city limits. ,

RAMSEY. REALTOR
2084 North Conrr!"reial Offsr SAXlX

Evs. Cliff Peterson xi

6S3 Pickers-V7cmt- d

BEAN PICKERS I- -

Three- - more weeks of good picking.
rSJLS. CAMP

Dean Walker farms. W. H. Walker
Ranch, Independence. Ph. 3, or
288.- - - .: -.

JUST starting 20 A. Beaa pickers
wanted. 3 mL S. of airport. Li S.
Sirardin. . . .

615 Sifacttiems Wasted
TOP FLIGHT wholesale auto, parts

salesman from midwest looking-fo-
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

Seyertn. Eve. phone: 47502.

A. A. LARSEN, RLTR.
191 S. High Ph. 2862S

ZEEB'S
LOW; DOWN PAYMENT

$500.00 down will buy you this two
oearoori home, full basement, saw-
dust furnace, attached garage, laHighland District. $6,800.

TWO RENTALS ON 1 LOT
Located North oa bus line with a

income of $73.60 per month. Full
price $7,500. EZ Terms!!

Vt ACRE OF GARDEN
S at FLOWERS

With a beautiful, clean 2 hedmnm.
patio, attached garage with work- - '

shop. Priced at only $11,000.

FAMILY HOME
Located North, 4 bedroom home with .

run . easement sawdust furnace.
LR. DR. Kitchen Weating space,
i acre of family fruit at garden.

Full price $1200. -
: 'P SPECIAL

"
' .

I bedroom family' home, plastered ,
throughout full basement spacious
LR with fireplace, oil furnace,
PLUS 1: acre of family orchard of
cherries, filberts, walnuts, grape,
etc Located at edge of city limits
East Full Price $13,900. Terms!

S BEDROOMS ON 1 FLOOR
ONLY $10,900.

Located la Keizer district large cor- -'ner lot circulating fireplace, hard- -
t wood floors, spacious living room,

attached garage ic utility.

TRADEWHAT HAVE YOU?
Owner will consider car, trailer house

or smaller home for this 2 bedroom
home on 1 floor with a pp.. 1260 sq.
feet 2; yrs. old. Oweaer leaving
SUte. reduced to $1000. Terms!
Terms! Terms!;. . :. '.

86 ACRES NORTH
AH in Cultivation. Willamette A-- Am

ity Soil. 2 bedroom home with
upstairs. Land tiled with

22.000 of tile. $22,300. .

ZeeVs Real Estate
231S - Fairgrounds Rd.

Ph.
Eve.: -

BCS Housas For Sals)

: CANDALASIA
LARGE 2 bedroom home, permanent

unoosoneiea view, real daylight
basement, party room with sire-- .
place, too anany features to tell
about la this add, see owner st
183 Culver Lane. ( -

BY OWNER, newly comcleted 2
bdrm. home. Bath and , Double
garage. Wall to wall carpet and
draperies.' Lawn and shrubs. 1307
Greenwood Dr. Ph.

BY OWNER Almost new
fireplace, den. lot 70x170. 429 Del-m- ar

Dr. Ph. 19 eves.
home, very nice. Four Cor

ners, zzo . iima. Fh.
THREE ROOMS and bath. A couple .

blocks from Washington School.
In very good shape. A bargain for
cash. . ,

NEW homes new addition.
fa, itesHJDei cc -

rage, carpeting v drapes go with ,

home. . Esstmorelsnd Dist . Ph. '

RANCH TYPE
Built by Frank North and located on.

zona Avenue in East Englewood.
Brand new, 3 bedrooms with spa-
cious wardrobe storage, oak floors,
birch cabinets, dining room, forced .

air oil furnace, fireplace. 2 --car ga-
rage, near Hoover school, and city
bua by door. 813.500 total price.
82.000 down and 378.00 per month
on FJI A. This can be seen at any
time. Call us. . ,1

ABRAMS &
:r SKINNER INC.

411 MASONIC BUTLDTNrS
REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE LOANS
Office: Eves: er
$300 DOWN, balance $2504.

house in Middle Grove Dist 4778
Idaho St. Ph.

OWNER-BUILDE- R

4 Bedroom Home, 2 complete baths
wall to wall carpeting, beauurui
fireplace, large corner lot paved
streets, double- - garsge for $18,000.
Requires $3,000 to handle. 3703
Sunnyview Ave. Tel.

S BDRMS. 3 yrs. old, furn. or un
furn. 1075 Albert Dr. Ph.

FOR SALE or trade modern
house on i acre. Ph.

BY OWNER 4 bdrms 2 baths, auto.
heat utility rm.; right for chil-
dren, Ige. yard, close to schools,
psrk; So. Salem. Ph.

home, acre ground, land
scaped, completely elec, school dus
by door. S32J Qulnsby Rd.

. OPEN HOUSE
AH week, both days and evening!.

4030 and 4110 Eiuff SU New oevi-epme- nt

located East, of the Com-
mercial St. and 12th St Junctions.
Both are Jt. homes with huge
kita, dbl. garages snd forced air
heat F.HA. commitments applied
for. or buy GJ. $11,900. Robert B.
Sullivan, Realtor, 236$ Portland Rd.
Ph. 44533. . ' -

v BY OWNER
3 bdrm. home close to school ic bus.

Fireplace, birch kitchen, oil beat
inside utility room, hardwood

; floors, attached garage. 1058 sq. ft.
aU for $9750. Best buy in Salem.

23488. '- $950. DOWN ,

, BALANCE $3,550
PAYABLE ?C3.' PEil 110.

New 2 bdrm. home by owner. Room
for 2 more bdrms. upstairs. Close
to- bus. city wster St sewer, cross
street from school: extrs Ire, kitch-
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